
M-8 2011 #1
Final
1/8
1/8 A

Murskaamontie, 0.3 Km
M8

Printed: 19.6.2011 20:56:55 Licensed to:  RC PISTE KY

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 21,140

Best Tm: 45.136, Spd: 23,928

Margin of Victory: 7.235

by: (7) Jani Lindqvist

RaceTime: 20:50

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No. 
3
4
8
5
7
2
6
9
7
4
3
4

Name 
Jari Itävuori
Antti Nurmikumpu
Juho Hattunen
Henry Kanerva
Jani Lindqvist
Mikko Heikkilä
Kari Kanervala
David Bendecon
Timo Nurmi
Petteri Jäntti
Joona Haatanen
Jose Husu

Laps 
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
0
0
0

Total Tm 
20:26.127
20:33.362
20:38.634
20:47.302
20:01.683
20:13.134
20:05.465
20:12.206
20:41.979

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff 

7.235
12.507
21.175

--1 Lap--
11.451

--2 Laps--
6.741

36.514

Gap 

7.235
5.272
8.668

--1 Lap--
11.451

--1 Lap--
6.741

29.773

Best Tm 
47.125
46.925
47.715
46.913
45.136
46.391
47.706
46.990
47.147

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap 
21
14
23
5

21
21
13
5

21
-
-
-

Nat/State 
PKSRCA
KotkaUA
PKSRCA
TamUA
TUA
TamUA
KvanUA
RccJkl
KvanUA
PKSRCA
RccJkl
PKSRCA

Sponsor 

Car

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7
Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15
Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

3

-.---

51.562

50.083

48.399

48.251

48.724

48.129

54.622

47.904

1:07.378

48.290

52.739

48.178

49.687

50.793

48.123

58.437

57.342

47.644

47.767

4

-.---

51.730

48.910

58.080

50.016

48.389

50.083

54.935

47.492

1:04.104

48.690

59.745

49.479

46.925

50.558

52.386

48.727

58.370

48.211

47.109

8

-.---

51.817

48.850

49.107

50.891

1:00.606

30.013

25.676

54.171

48.967

1:14.129

55.232

51.869

52.439

52.100

58.049

57.239

58.474

49.473

52.475

5

-.---

54.420

59.672

49.475

46.913

48.667

47.761

49.739

53.725

1:05.695

49.953

56.467

49.985

47.334

50.570

1:12.975

50.342

47.308

47.953

49.871

7

-.---

50.876

49.896

48.636

46.865

46.764

53.874

53.653

47.047

1:23.347

56.657

49.330

47.375

48.927

48.957

1:05.209

48.452

1:02.045

52.561

49.648

2

-.---

56.646

1:02.559

49.452

1:00.794

47.422

49.519

54.349

47.678

51.845

56.726

51.074

1:10.542

49.969

50.945

48.807

49.282

49.085

48.618

58.620

6

-.---

59.080

54.962

48.254

58.269

53.022

57.896

56.995

1:02.226

52.067

56.418

49.373

47.706

51.785

1:02.578

49.957

59.824

50.292

56.235

51.208

9

-.---

1:00.773

57.080

50.874

46.990

25.479

30.308

58.920

58.627

53.822

1:00.028

1:04.208

1:53.851

58.572

49.892

51.583

56.889

51.187

57.204

50.979

7

-.---

1:04.422

55.648

49.048

49.821

2:14.264

51.285

49.159

47.933

59.224

48.958

49.408

1:01.632

49.524

50.530

57.412

52.738

53.399

55.999

47.508

4 3 4

Official Results

Time Text
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 21,140

Best Tm: 45.136, Spd: 23,928

Margin of Victory: 7.235

by: (7) Jani Lindqvist

RaceTime: 20:50

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No. 
3
4
8
5
7
2
6
9
7
4
3
4

Name 
Jari Itävuori
Antti Nurmikumpu
Juho Hattunen
Henry Kanerva
Jani Lindqvist
Mikko Heikkilä
Kari Kanervala
David Bendecon
Timo Nurmi
Petteri Jäntti
Joona Haatanen
Jose Husu

Laps 
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
0
0
0

Total Tm 
20:26.127
20:33.362
20:38.634
20:47.302
20:01.683
20:13.134
20:05.465
20:12.206
20:41.979

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff 

7.235
12.507
21.175

--1 Lap--
11.451

--2 Laps--
6.741

36.514

Gap 

7.235
5.272
8.668

--1 Lap--
11.451

--1 Lap--
6.741

29.773

Best Tm 
47.125
46.925
47.715
46.913
45.136
46.391
47.706
46.990
47.147

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap 
21
14
23
5

21
21
13
5

21
-
-
-

Nat/State 
PKSRCA
KotkaUA
PKSRCA
TamUA
TUA
TamUA
KvanUA
RccJkl
KvanUA
PKSRCA
RccJkl
PKSRCA

Sponsor 

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

47.125

47.477

51.138

47.766

48.547

48.150

49.475

47.431

48.169

53.248

47.715

53.734

49.024

49.735

47.374

49.429

45.136

47.017

47.366

46.391

46.825

54.359

1:04.867

52.192

49.126

55.803

47.147

52.989

Official Results

Time Text

Page 2/2


